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At Pollart Sales, we provide exceptional service to our customers & end users. Our
goal is to educate our market through accessibility to our distributors & maintain
visibility out in the field. Readily available for all opportunities, we take great
pride in the solid relationships we have built with our partners & customers.

With an extensive line of diverse product & a team of qualified specialists, we are
prepared to complete your next job from
start to finish.
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Arrow Hart by Eaton Commercial/Industrial Receptacles & Devices

Eaton B-Line Strut, Cable Tray, Fasteners, Anchors & Enclosures

Eaton Crouse-Hinds Steel & D/C Fittings, Solar Combiner Boxes & Fittings
Eaton Interconnect Solar & High Amperage Pin Connectors

Eaton Wiring Devices Surge Protection, Dimmers & Occupancy Sensors
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Arlington Industries www.aifittings.com Fittings, Connectors

BRK Electronics www.brkelectronics.com Smoke Detectors, Security Cameras

Colonial Wire & Cable www.colonialwire.com Copper Building Wire

E-Mon D-Mon www.emon.com Sub meters, Meter Reading

Honeywell Controls www.honeywell.com Energy Controls

Jefferson Electric www jeffersonelectric.com Transformers

Kraloy www.kraloyfittings.com PVC Elbows & Fittings

Marley Heating Group www.marleymep.com Heating & Ventilation Solutions
Berko & QMark (Marley Divisions) Residential, Commercial, Industrial Heating &
Ventilation Systems

Mulberry Metal Products www.mulberrymetal.com WWall Plates, Box Covers

National Pipe & Plastics www.nationalpipe.com Electrical Industry Pipe, PVC

Priority Wire & Cable www.prioritywire.com Alum. Wire, Port. Cord, Spec. Cables

Starline Busway www.uecorp.com Ceiling & Wall Busway Systems

Sapa Aluminum Pipe www.sapagroup.com Aluminum Pipe

Talon Metering www.industry.usa.siemens.com Meter Mounting Equipment
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Easy Heat www.emersonindustrial.com Heat Trace, De-Icing, Radiant
Extech Instruments www.extech.com Electrical Testing Tools
Flir Systems www flir.com Thermal Imaging Infrared Cameras
Gear Arc www.geararcsafety.com Volt Insulated Tools, Gloves & Clothing
I-Tools www.itoolco.com Pullers, Power Feeders
Newell Brands Companies www.newellrubbermaid.com
Lenox www.lenoxtools.com Saw Blades, Power Tool Accessories
Irwin www.irwin.com Tools
Rubbermaid www.rubbermaid.com Commercial/Healthcare Products
Sharpie Markers www.sharpie.com Permanent, Industrial Markers
Gott Coolers www.rubbermaid.com/coolers Multi-Purpose Coolers
Metallics www.metallicsonline.com Screws, Anchors, Fasteners
NSI www.nsiindustries.com TORK® Time Switches, TORK® Photocontrols, Connectors, Easy-
Splice™, Easy-Twist™ Wire Connectors, Pool & Spa, Lighting
Rack-A-Tiers www.rack-a-tiers.com Specialty Electrical Tools
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Eaton Crouse-Hinds Ltg. Division www.cooperindustries.com LED High & Low Bays

Elan Lighting www.elan-lighting.com Decorative, Contemporary LED

Encapsulite Lighting www.encapsulite.com Waterproof Fixtures & Shatter Resistant Lamps

Juno Lighting www junolightinggroup.com Trac, Cabinet, Recessed Residential & Commercial
Kichler Lighting www .kichler.com Decorative Interior, Outdoor Landscape & Ceiling Fans
Mobern Lighting www.mobern.com Energy Efficient High Bays, Linear Products, Troffers & Panels
RAB Lighting www.rabweb.com Outdoor/Indoor LED Wall Packs

Teron Lighting www.teronlighting.com Energy Efficient- Customizable, Multi-Family Products
Wave Lighting www.adjustapost.com Non-Corrosive Oceanside Approved Lighting
Westinghouse Lighting www.westinghouselighting.com Lamps, Decorative & Ceiling Fans
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Send orders to:

orderentry@pollart-electrical.com
Main Office: 215.245.4003

Fax: 215.245.0773
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Expedites: jcrane@pollart-electrical.com
shopkins@pollart-electrical.com

MANAGEMENT

Fran Pollart, Managing Partner c: 610.246.4967
Frank Balsama Sr., President & Outside Sales c: 610.246.2468

ADMINISTRATION

Jillian Crane e: jcrane@pollart-electrical.com

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Russ Allenbach o: 215.352.7951
Joe Whalen o: 215.352.7955
Shaun Pollart o: 215.352.7954
Bill Kurdyla o: 215.352.7956
Steve Hopkins o: 215.352.7953
Bernadette Bauer o: 717.715.8710

INSIDE SALES LIGHTING
SUPPORT

Rodger Lindsley o: 215.352.7952
Robert Handy o: 215.352.7957

OUTSIDE LIGHTING SALES
Al Bermudez c: 856.982.6846
Jessica Marcin c¢: 610.751.7211
Jennifer Csaszar c: 610.256.4704
Conrad Nelson c: 786.493.2524

SPECIFICATION TEAM

Chris Schaffer c: 215.718.5938
Mike Briggs c: 215.756.2479

Walt Cunningham c: 717.989.7344
Eric Voglesong c: 609.238.8414

WAREHOUSE
Dave Hebrank Receiving Mgr. 215.642.3921
Greg Whalen Shipping Mgr. 215.642.3920

OUTSIDE SALES SUPPORT
Ron Fetzer Jr. c: 610.246.4970
Frank Balsama Jr. c: 610.246.4975
Kevin Pollock c: 610.246.4972
Eddie Pollart c: 609.315.2439
Dave Miller c: 717.649.9791

OEM SALES
Aaron Clark c: 610.505.6981

COUNTER SOLUTIONS

Ron Milazzo c: 267.549.9850
Steve Brodsky c: 215.837.6736
Jim Parisi c¢: 215.906.4343

HVAC INSIDE SALES SUPPORT
Traci Himmelreich o: 717.715.8711

HVAC GROUP
Rich Bauer c: 215.858.1422
Larry Dore c: 610.724.4250




